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G.S. INTERNATIONAL GS-HSE12T

price

category

power type
condition
construction year
transmission

lift capacity
carrying capacity
length

width

Price on request
Yard ramps
Manual

Demo

2023

Automatic
12000.00 kg
12000.00 kg
11670 mm
2285 mm
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